
Change Order No. 1

Date 10/06/20

Contract No. 67-20  for the following public work :

between

      and the City of Appleton dated: is hereby changed in the following particular wit:

Current

Item Contract Current C.O. Amount Contingency New Contract New Contingency

No. Account No. Amount Contingency (+/-) (+/-) Total Total

1 5371.6809.5 $1,108,331.00 $44,333.24 $57,000.00 ($44,333.24) $1,165,331.00 $0.00

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total $1,108,331.00 $44,333.24 $57,000.00 ($44,333.24) $1,165,331.00 $0.00

 Reason for Change:

 

The Contract Time will be (increased / decreased / unchanged) by this Change Order: N/A Days

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: 100 days

Finance Committee Agenda Date: 10/12/20

Date approved by Council: 10/21/20

Unit Z-20 Ballard Road Water Reconstruction

CHANGE ORDER and CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Additional 30 lin ft of augered casing; Additional slurry at bore/receiving pits; Additional measured quantities of installed water service.

(Contractor Name) (Contractor Address)
Advance Construction Inc. 2141 Woodale Ave., Green Bay WI    54313

4/9/2020

J:\ENGINEERING\2ENGINEERS\Kilheffer M\2020 Constructiion\Unit Z-20 Ballard Rd\Unit Z-20 Change Order #1.xls 10/6/2020


